

સાધારણ માપન - માપન કાર્ય માટેના સરનામો

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સરનામો - માપન કાર્ય માટે

FBP

સરનામો - માપન કાર્ય માટે

સરનામો - માપન કાર્ય માટે

સરનામો - માપન કાર્ય માટે

Measurement Book

545

સરનામો - 545

Abstract of Cost

1) Restoration of maincut of beam - do -

Qty vide TMB, P = 47

100.85 m³ @ Rs = 415.17 / m³ — Rs = 41870.00

2) Making up berms & shoulds - do -

Qty vide TMB, P = 48

555.00 m² @ Rs = 58.37 / m² — Rs = 32395.00

3) Repair of potholes with BM - do -

Qty vide TMB, P = 48

7.03 m³
~~83.75 m²~~ @ Rs = 10090.93 / m³ — Rs = 70939.00

4) Maintn of H-P culvert - do -

Qty vide TMB, P = 49

7.00 Nos @ Rs = 1117.00 / each — Rs = 7819.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Potholes repair with M.S.S - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
93.75 m ² @ Rs = 254.45/m ² — Rs = 23857.00					
6) Maintn of road signs - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
1.25 Km @ Rs = 1063.87/Km — Rs = 1330.00					
7) Maintn of Km & 200m stone post					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
1.25 Km @ Rs = 679.31/Km — Rs = 849.00					
8) cutting of branches of trees - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
2.00 Nos @ Rs = 117.18/Each — Rs = 234.00					
9) cutting of shrubs from boundary - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
10.00 Nos @ Rs = 6.54/Each — Rs = 65.00					
10) Trimming of grass & weeds - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 49					
25.00 m ² @ Rs = 2.18/m ² — Rs = 54.00					
11) White washing of culvert structure					
Qty vide TMB. P = 50					
114.52 m ² @ Rs = 16.48/m ² — Rs = 1887.00					
C/O —					Rs = 181299.00

Continuation

[illegible]